## UNOFFICIAL COPY

Form No. 84R O Nov. 2008 AMERICAN LEGAL FORMS, CHICAGO, IL (312) 332-1922 www.americanlegalforms.com	
DECEASED	
JOINT TENANCY	THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT O
AFFIDAVIT	
State of Illinois )	Doc#: 1425919070 Fee: \$40.00
County of ) st.	RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A.Yarbrough
Cook	Cook County Recorder of Deeds
being first duly sworn states that	Date: 09/16/2014 11:27 AM Pg: 1 of 2
resides at 837 V. Lawnship	
Ave.	
in the City of CHICAGO.	
- Flankski ba	
That Elizabeth Marshut as ocqui	
! 2777	death, was one of the owners, of the land inCOOK
County, Illinois, described as:	Lawndale Ave, Chicago, 12 60651
Nate of in the S	ill to 115 . The following described real solution in the second of the party of of the p
	Lot 39 In Alick 7 in T. J. Diven's Subdivision of the South East 1/4 of the South West 1/4 of Section 2. Township 39 No th, kange 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Took County, Illinois,
That the deceased died Septer	mber 15 2012
by a certified copy of death certificate of th	as evidenced
That the deceased died:	4
Leaving no Last Will & Te	stament
☐ Leaving a Last Will & Test	ament a copy of which is attached hereto. The original of the unproven Will should be
filed with the Clerk of the l	Probate Division of the Circuit Court of County, Illinois.
☐ Leaving a Last Will & Test	ament which was filed in the Unproven Will Box of the Prol ate Division of the Circuit
Court of	
	*/^
That the total value of the estate of the decea	sed, including both real and personal property owned by the deceas : it ither individually
or in joint tenancy of the time of the death of	of the deceased, does not exceed the sum ofdollars.
Affiant makes this affidavit for that purpose the above mentioned property.	of inducing the Title Insurance Company to issue its Title Insurance Policy, describing
Subscribed and swam to be seen	
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the s	ZHI LING KEVIN RONG
	Notary Public - State of Illingis  My Commission Expires Mar 3, 2018
this 18th day of Sof	Elizabeth Manual
	Elizabety M mul of
Notary Public	(affiant's signature)

## CELTU CITICN () TEATH RELORD

## COOK COUNTY CLERK VITAL RECORDS CHICAGO, ILLINOIS MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

ATE FILE NUMBER 2013 0071200 DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME			The second second	SEX DAT	DATE ISSUED 9/20/20 E OF DEATH
MINNIE LEE BURNETT				FEMALE SI	PTEMBER 15, 2013
COUNTY OF DEATH COOK	AGE AT LAST BIF 74 YEARS	ITHDAY	DATE OF NOVE	BIRTH MBER 15, 1938	
CHICAGO		1.00 March	IR OTHER INSTITUTION RTH LAWNDALE	NAME	
PLACE OF DEATH DECEDENT'S HOME					
SIRTHPLACE SOCIAL SE GHOLSON, MS	CURITY NUMBER STATU	IS AT TIME OF DEATH	SLIFEVIVING SPOL	SE/CIVIL UNION PARTNER'S N	FORCES? NO
RESIDENCE 837 NORTH LAWNDAI		APT NO. 2ND FLFI	CITY OR TOWN CHICAGO		INSIDE CITY LIMITS? YES
COUNTY STA E ZIP CC		S NAME PRIOR TO THAST N PSHALL	IARRIAGE/CA/L UNION	MOTHER/CO PARIENT'S NAME OLA MAE ROBIN	NE PRIOR TO FIRST MARRIAGE/CIVIL ÚNION SON
NECHMANTS NAME SHARIKA HAMPTON	The state of the s	BELATIONSHIP MAILING ADORESS DAUGHTER 837 NORTH LAWNDALE,			CAGO, IL, 60651
MÉTROD OF DISPOSITION BURIAL	A JE OF DISPOSITION CHICAGO BUMA		LOCATION CI ALSIP, IL	TY OR TOWN AND STATE	DATE OF DISPOSITION SEPTEMBER 21, 2013
FUNERAL HOME SMITH & THOMAS FUNERAL HOM	ME, 5708 W MADISC	N. CHICAGO, IL.	50644		
UNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME ILENE JOHNSON				FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S 034016371	ILLINOIS LICENSE NUMBER
OCAL REGISTRAPS NAME DAVID ORR				DATE FILED WITH LOC SEPTEMBER 2	
CAUSE OF DEATH PART I. BILE DU	ICT CARCIN <b>OMA STAG</b>	EN II. W			S JUNKNOWN UNKNOW
(Final disease or portuition resulting in death)		Due to (or as a	a ed)		Î G
					V T
c		Othe to: (or as a consequent	M (01):		
		Due to (of as a consequient	<u> </u>		
PART II: Enter other significant conditions cont CONGESTIVE HEART FAILURE	ributing to death but not re	sulting in this underlying	dause given in PART		OVORSY PERFORMEDY NO
EMALE PREGNANCY STATUS				COMPLET	OPSY FINONCE USED TO CAUSE OF DEATH! N/A
NOT PREGNANT WITHIN LAST Y	18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			) SVATIG	NAS +8
PATE OF INJURY	TIME OF INJUSTY	PLACE OF IN	LURY		TNARY AT WORK?
OCATION OF INJURY					
ESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCUPRED.				F	TRANS OL STATION HAURY SPECIFY
TTEND THE DECEASED? DATE LAST S		MEDICAL EXAMINER OF	27.7	PRONOUNCED	TIME OF DEATH 08:15 AM
NO UNKNO	AAIA I COMO	NEW CONTACTED :: 1	NU. SER SER SER	・ こうしょう 変 強力さ かんじょう	
NO UNKNO ERIJERA PHYSICIAN	With Con-	NER CONTACTED?	NO 1	0	ATE CERTIFIED SEPTEMBER 18, 2013



This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy from the official death record filed with the Illinois Department of Public Health.



